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X medunarodni plivacki miting
- Sharks kup 2025 -
Bosna i Hercegovina, Sarajevo, 13.09.2025.

FLIVACATI LU

SHARKS'

Disciplina 9 Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
13.09.2025 - 11:23 Startna lista
BIH Otvoreno/Open 21.83 Emir Muratovi¢ BIH Kazan (RUS) 03.11.2021
BIH - 18 22.55 Adi MeSetovi¢ OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 05.11.2015
BIH - 16 23.19 Kenan Draci¢ STSA Sarajevo (BiH) 18.12.2022
BIH - 14 24.31 David Vuci¢ OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 01.11.2018
BIH - 12 26.89 Sami Burazerovi¢ SHSA Sarajevo (BiH) 03.12.2022
St/Lin  Puno ime/Full Name G/YKat Klub/Club Vreme/Time  St/Lin Puno ime/Full Name G/YKat Klub/Club Vreme/Time

Grupa 1 od 26, 11:23 Grupa 2 od 26, 11:26

1 Mehmed Kadri¢ 11 F Slobodni S,SA NT 1 Oliver Tomi¢ 8 C Jadran, HN NT

2 Tarik Ibrulj 10 E Slobodni S,SA NT 2 Vedad Luinovié¢ 9 D Sharks, SA NT

3 Orhan Mujanovi¢ 7 B llidza, SA NT 3 Nedim Osmanovié¢ 14 H Novi Grad, SA NT

4 Dimitrije Kosi¢ 8 C Jadran, HN NT 4 Stefan Vrtikapa 19 H Sharks, SA NT

5 Tymur Ananiev 9 D Jadran, HN NT 5 Emin Hrenovica 11 F Bosna, SA NT

6 Sergej Adrovic¢ 8 C Jadran, HN NT 6 Adin Masi¢ 10 E Sportivo, SA NT

7 Nikola Jovovi¢ 16 H Sport Time, SA NT 7 Mirza Avdi¢ 15 H Flipper, SA NT

8 Strahinja Vlaovic¢ 9 D Jadran, HN NT 8 Stefan Dedaji¢ Farid 6 A Jadran, HN NT
Grupa 3 od 26, 11:28 Grupa 4 od 26, 11:30

1 Arslan Skrijelj 15 H Sharks, SA NT 1 Hadi Memi¢ 12 G Sharks, SA NT

2 2 Anur Kurbegovi¢ 16 H Sportivo, SA NT DNS

3 3 Ajdin Veli¢ 10 E Aquafit, SA NT

4 Bakir Drki¢ 13 H Aquafit, SA NT 4 Kerim Arnaut 8 C Sharks, SA NT DNS

5 Vedad éaljié 15 H Novi Grad, SA NT 5 Amir Katlak 12 G Sharks, SA NT

6 Adam Menzil 9 D Flipper, SA NT 6 Hamza Mujezinovi¢ 16 H Sharks, SA NT DNS

7 Mak Tiro 9 D Sportivo, SA NT 7 Adian Zulfi¢ 11 F Slobodni S,SA NT

8 Petar Karimovic¢ 13 H Swim, SA NT 8 UroS burkovic¢ 8 C Swim, SA NT DNS
Grupa 5 od 26, 11:33 Grupa 6 od 26, 11:35

1 Muhamed Mutaradzija 11 F Bosna, SA NT 1 Arjan Kadi¢ 12 G Flipper, SA NT

2 Teodor Plavsic¢ 8 C Delfin, LA NT DNS 2 Emin Kalaba 13 Bosna, SA NT

3 Akil Skender 10 E Slobodni S,SA NT DNS 3 Omer Gusevié¢ 12 G Bosna, SA NT

4 Taner Kop€i¢ 9 D Sportivo, SA NT DNS 4 Davud Koki¢ 11 F Swim, SA NT

5 Dzan Smajlhodzi¢ 10 E Aquafit, SA NT 5 Adem Haveri¢ 9 D Sharks, SA NT

6 llija Tabakovic¢ 9 D Jadran, HN NT 6 Jusuf Avdi¢ 11 F Flipper, SA NT

7 Milo$ Pirovi¢ 7 B Jadran, HN NT 7 Afan Mavri¢ 15 H Sportivo, SA NT DNS

8 Kenan Bujak 13 H Flipper, SA NT 8 BalSa Krivokapi¢ 11 F Jadran, HN NT
Grupa 7 od 26, 11:37 Grupa 8 od 26, 11:40

1 Ajdin Sali¢ 13 H Swim, SA NT 1 Andrej Cuckovié 9 D Leotar, TB 50.88

2 lbrahim AkSamovié¢ 9 D GKVSSA, SA 1:13.53 2 Arman Humackié 9 D Orka, MO 50.49

3 Adnan Tvrtkovié 13 H Sportivo, SA 55.82 3 Emir Pandzié¢ 9 D SportTime, SA 49.32

4 Arslan Turki¢ 14 H Eko Sport, SA 54.06 4 Tarik Kujovi¢ 10 E Flipper, SA 48.48

5 Danin NikSi¢ 9 D Bosna, SA 54.38 5 Andrija Plesnic¢ar 10 E Jadran, HN 48.78

6 Faris MeSanovic¢ 9 D Bosna, SA 1:02.11 6 Benjamin DZano 11 F GKVSSA, SA 50.23

7 Kerim Kremo 10 E Flipper, SA 1:18.52 7 Fariz Sabanovi¢ 10 E Sportivo, SA 50.58

8 Petar Vujacic¢ 10 E Jadran, HN NT 8 Ahmed Mahmutovi¢ 10 E Bosna, SA 54.03
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‘ l X medunarodni plivacki miting

- Sharks kup 2025 -
Bosna i Hercegovina, Sarajevo, 13.09.2025.

FLIVACATI LU

SHARKS'

Disciplina 9, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 9 od 26, 11:41 Grupa 10 od 26, 11:43
1 Filip Orman-Skoro 8 C Orka, MO 47.78 1 Emin Celjo 12 G GKVS SA, SA 44.17
2 Ali Medar 11 F Aquafit, SA 46.43 2 Daris Buderija 12 G Aquafit, SA 44.03
3 Kan Balavac 11 F GKVSSA,SA 45.29 3 Tarik Peco 13 H Orka, MO 43.84
4 Alessandro De Lucia 12 G Eko Sport, SA 44,76 4 Omer Piknjac 13 H Sportivo, SA 43.57 DNS
5 Tarik Selman 11 F Sportivo, SA 45.27 5 Erdal Tahirovié 11 F GKVSSA SA 43.60
6 Ivor Balavac 9 D GKVSSA, SA 45.68 6
7 Adijan Begovi¢ 10 E Eko Sport, SA 47.76 7 Ajdin Kovacevi¢ 11 F Bosna, SA 44.07
8 Danin Skopak 12 G Sport Time, SA 47.79 DNS 8 Petar Milicevié 9 D Leotar, TB 44.55
Grupa 11 od 26, 11:45 Grupa 12 od 26, 11:47
1 Jakov Gotovac 13 H Sport Time, SA 43.09 1 Malik Omerci¢ 11 F GKVSSA, SA 41.78
2 Nikola Prelevi¢ 10 E Leotar, TB 42.61 2 Vasilije Jovié 10 E Flipper, SA 41.69
3 Adi Colpa 8 C NoviGrad, SA 42.18 3 Luka IvaniSevié 10 E Leotar, TB 41.02
4 Emel Numanovié 11 F llidza, SA 42.12 4 llan Jelaskovi¢ 10 E Sport Time, SA 40.63
5 Vedad Barucija 11 F Bosna, SA 42.15 5 Eldar Tvrtkovi¢ 9 D Bosna, SA 40.92
6 David BoSnjak 10 E Leotar, TB 42.34 6 Harun Jeli¢ 10 E Bosna, SA 41.12
7 Vedad Durakovi¢ 11 F Eko Sport, SA 42.87 7 Aleksa Saraba 11 F Leotar, TB 41.69
8 Tarik Fejzi¢ 10 E Sport Time, SA 43.15 8 Vedad Avdi¢ 9 D Aquafit, SA 41.80
Grupa 13 od 26, 11:48 Grupa 14 od 26, 11:50
1 Ahmed KamenjaSevi¢ 10 E Sport Time, SA 40.21 1 Elmir Kulovié 12 G Bosna, SA 38.71
2 Mabhir Palo 13 H NoviGrad, SA 39.42 2 Petar Pintari¢ 10 E Cerine, KO 38.58
3 Davud Vranac 10 E Flipper, SA 39.31 3 Vasilije Vuji¢ 9 D Delfin, LA 38.42
4 Novak Staji¢ 11 F Leotar, TB 38.89 4 Gauvrilo Ubovié 11 F Delfin, LA 38.16
5 Maks Petrovi¢ Oblu¢ar 10 E Cerine, KO 39.01 5 Sergej Savi¢ 12 G Bosna, SA 38.20
6 Azur Karié 13 H GKVS SA, SA 39.40 6 Damjan Podravec 10 E Cerine, KO 38.56
7 Mirza Panjeta 11 F Bosna, SA 39.79 7 Emir Musa 10 E Flipper, SA 38.64
8 Arman Colpa 11 F Novi Grad, SA 40.35 8 Emil Jelaskovi¢ 10 E Sport Time, SA 38.72
Grupa 15 od 26, 11:52 Grupa 16 od 26, 11:53
1 Adin KrivoSija 12 G Eko Sport, SA 37.79 1 Tarik Campara 13 H Sharks, SA 36.17
2 Davud Hajrulahovié¢ 14 H llidza, SA 37.33 2 UroS Hamovi¢ 11 F Leotar, TB 36.05
3 Tin Brajkovi¢ 12 G GKVSSA, SA 37.01 3 Emir Abaz 10 E Flipper, SA 35.85
4 Viktor Vasojevi¢ 10 E Leotar, TB 36.92 4 Mevludin Bu€an 11 F llidza, SA 35.67
5 Dzenan Ahmic 14 H llidza, SA 36.99 5 lvan Topi¢ 12 G Delfin, LA 35.80 DNS
6 Ishak Jahi¢ 12 G GKVSSA, SA 37.11 6 Jan Radenovi¢ 11 F Aquafit, SA 35.86
7 Semsudin Abdié 14 H GKVS SA, SA 37.68 7 Danin Memié 11 F Eko Sport, SA 36.16
8 Porde Grubac 12 G Leotar, TB 38.06 8 Imran Rami¢ 11 F Bosna, SA 36.82
Grupa 17 od 26, 11:55 Grupa 18 od 26, 11:57
1 Amel Mahmutovi¢ 10 E Flipper, SA 35.58 1 Kerim Pasi¢ 15 H Eko Sport, SA 34.71
2 Kan Ziga 14 H NoviGrad, SA 35.41 2 Mak Cviko 12 G GKVSSA, SA 34.60
3 Leon Lovrié¢ 17 H Orka, MO 35.11 3 Aleksa Skoro 12 G Leotar, TB 34.43
4 Vuk Vuji¢ 12 G Delfin, LA 34.89 4 Filip Budisa 12 G Delfin, LA 33.93
5 Aleksej Risti¢ 12 G Leotar, TB 34.90 5 David Vucini¢ 12 G Leotar, TB 34.30
6 Matea Kosori¢ 15 H Sharks, SA 35.31 6 Rejan KolaSinac 12 G Sport Time, SA 34.53
7 Luka Doko 11 F Orka, MO 35.42 7 Mak Sahovié 17 H Pirana, SA 34.62
8 Momcilo Radovi¢ 12 G Leotar, TB 35.62 8 Vedad Sabié 12 G Bosna, SA 34.81
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X medunarodni plivacki miting
- Sharks kup 2025 -
Bosna i Hercegovina, Sarajevo, 13.09.2025.

FLIVACATI LU

SHARKS'

Disciplina 9, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 19 od 26, 11:58

oO~NO O WN PP

Faruk Avdié¢
Davud Leme$
Denijal Begovi¢
Noa Brcan
Andrej Kisin
Stefano Zlomisli¢
Borna Strah
Selmin Malagi¢

Grupa 21 od 26, 12:01

1

0 ~NO O WN

Tarik Kovacevic¢
Senja Ajanovi¢
Jovan Kapor

Said Tihi¢
Evan Perija
Niko Filipovi¢
Maren Haraci¢

Grupa 23 od 26, 12:04

1

coO~NO O A~AWN

Mak Torlo

Petar Domanovac
Erik Stefanec

Adi Haracié¢
Damir Holcner
Petar Samardzi¢
Tarik Tvrtkovié
Dan Memi¢

Grupa 25 od 26, 12:07

oO~NO O WN PP

Karlo Tratnjak
Teo Munié¢

Petar Crnjak
Aner Dizdarevié¢
Noa Sarié¢

Sandi Rado$
Tarik Mavrakovi¢
Mak Butmir

13
17
13
14
12
13
12
17

15
15
13

15
10
15
15

14
14
13
16
16
13
18
14

16
15
14
19
13
15
14
13

IOGOIOIIITT

ITT

I Tm=Xx

IITITIITIITIT

IITIIIIITIT

Aquafit, SA
Sport Time, SA
Eko Sport, SA
Cerine, KO
Leotar, TB
Zrinjski, MO
Cerine, KO
Eko Sport, SA

Sport Time, SA
Eko Sport, SA
Swim, SA

Sharks, SA
Flipper, SA
Zrinjski, MO
Eko Sport, SA

Orka, MO
Cerine, KO
Cerine, KO
GKVS SA, SA
Sharks, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sportivo, SA
Sport Time, SA

Cerine, KO
Cerine, KO
Zrinjski, MO
GKVS SA, SA
Zrinjski, MO
GKVS SA, SA
GKVS SA, SA
GKVS SA, SA

33.83
33.22
33.17
32.98
33.04
33.22
33.74
33.89

31.84
31.68
31.62

31.57
31.67
31.70
31.85

30.58
30.53
30.25
30.03
30.13
30.45
30.56
30.65

28.13
27.88
27.59
26.74
26.87
27.81
28.05
28.17

Grupa 20 od 26, 12:00

co~NOOTh WN B

Abdullah Pehil;j
Leon Rejc

Petar Junusi¢
Filip Vujacic¢
Benjamin Hamzi¢
Isak Milanovi¢
Hadi Mustafi¢
Mihajlo Todorovi¢

Grupa 22 od 26, 12:03

1

O ~NO UL A~WN

Aleksa Bogdanovi¢
AljoSa Stani¢

Nidal Kahriman
Vedad Ligata
Ammar Avdi¢

Mak MeSanovi¢
Luka Berak

Mislav Skvaza

Grupa 24 od 26, 12:06

[EN

O~NOOT A~ WN

Domagoj Krapinec
Davud PindZo
Amsal Salispahi¢

Jure Trubarac
Dimitrije Lozo
Muhamed Mrkoniji¢

Grupa 26 od 26, 12:09

co~NOOTh WN B

Sergej Vlaco
Ahmed Dzemi¢
Mabhir Dinar
Kenan Draci¢
Arian Kadi¢
Hamza Pita
Berin lkanovié¢
Ahmed Slatina

18
16
14
12
18
12
16
16

12
11
14
12
13
12
11
15

14
14
14

14
11
16

14
17
17
19
18
16
16
15

ITOIOIIIT

ITOIOITE

ITT

T

I

IITIITITTITTT

Pirana, SA
Aqua, SA
Cerine, KO
Jadran, HN
Swim, SA
Bosna, SA
Eko Sport, SA
Flipper, SA

Leotar, TB
Orka, MO

Eko Sport, SA
GKVS SA, SA
Sport Time, SA
Bosna, SA
Leotar, TB
Cerine, KO

Cerine, KO
GKVS SA, SA
Bosnha, SA

Orka, MO
Leotar, TB
Flipper, SA

Delfin, LA
Sport Time, SA
GKVS SA, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA

32.76
3241
32.37
31.86
32.24 DNS
3241
32.55
32.84

31.34
31.23
31.16
31.00
31.02
31.21
31.27
31.41

29.58
28.89
28.70

28.22
28.80
29.44

25.99

NT
24.56
23.05
23.60
25.16
25.91
26.62
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